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БКМТ               

Кальченко С.В. 4,96 5,00 4,93 5,00 4,93 5,00 5,00 4,93 5,00 4,93 5,00 4,73 4,87 5,00 

Почерніна Н.В. 4,66 4,59 4,72 4,47 4,56 4,59 4,66 4,63 4,59 4,75 4,75 4,63 4,59 4,59 

Захарченко О.Г. 4,54 4,61 4,68 4,37 4,50 4,39 4,47 4,47 4,34 4,58 4,61 4,11 4,29 4,61 

Бакіна Т.В. 4,82 4,88 4,84 4,84 4,76 4,84 4,80 4,80 4,88 4,76 4,88 4,68 4,68 4,88 

Васильченко О.О. 4,81 4,89 4,89 4,83 4,86 4,84 4,86 4,88 4,79 4,80 4,77 4,48 4,56 4,82 

Колокольчикова І.В. 4,64 4,67 4,72 4,83 4,78 4,83 4,61 4,72 4,83 4,39 4,78 3,89 4,33 4,67 

Єременко Д.В. 4,83 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,77 4,77 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 

Краснодєд Т.Л. 4,46 4,49 4,52 4,30 4,34 4,23 4,52 4,54 4,25 4,32 4,66 4,07 4,07 4,51 

Попова Т.В. 4,88 4,81 4,81 4,86 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,86 4,90 4,90 4,86 4,86 4,90 
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БКМТ              

Кальченко С.В. 4,93 4,93 4,93 5,00 5,00 4,93 4,93 4,93 5,00 5,00 4,93 5,00 5,00 

Почерніна Н.В. 4,75 4,66 4,69 4,75 4,69 4,66 4,81 4,72 4,66 4,63 4,63 4,75 4,72 

Захарченко О.Г. 4,55 4,05 4,50 4,61 4,66 4,63 4,76 4,71 4,68 4,68 4,74 4,76 4,76 

Бакіна Т.В. 4,88 4,84 4,84 4,88 4,88 4,84 4,80 4,76 4,88 4,84 4,72 4,88 4,80 

Васильченко О.О. 4,86 4,60 4,79 4,82 4,86 4,87 4,90 4,80 4,88 4,87 4,87 4,89 4,92 

Колокольчикова 
І.В. 

4,83 4,50 4,56 4,78 4,78 4,78 4,22 4,61 4,61 4,67 4,72 4,72 4,78 

Єременко Д.В. 4,77 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,77 4,77 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 4,85 

Краснодєд Т.Л. 4,56 4,17 4,42 4,52 4,70 4,68 4,41 4,48 4,51 4,56 4,66 4,72 4,69 

Попова Т.В. 4,86 4,90 4,86 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,86 4,90 4,86 4,90 4,90 4,90 4,90 
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Легеза  Д.Г. 4,45 4,25 4,38 4,63 4,50 4,50 4,63 4,38 4,75 4,75 4,50 4,25 4,50 4,63 

Арестенко Т.В. 4,53 4,55 4,59 4,31 4,52 4,52 4,59 4,34 4,38 4,59 4,55 4,14 4,31 4,48 

Куліш Т.В. 4,39 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,30 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 

Шквиря Н.О. 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 

Коноваленко А.С. 4,51 4,67 4,50 4,42 4,42 4,42 4,50 4,50 4,58 4,50 4,42 4,08 4,58 4,58 

Марчук А.С. 4,41 4,14 4,29 4,29 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,29 4,43 4,29 4,00 4,57 4,43 
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Легеза  Д.Г. 4,63 4,25 4,50 4,50 4,38 4,50 3,88 4,50 4,38 4,25 4,13 4,75 4,38 

Арестенко Т.В. 4,55 4,52 4,62 4,52 4,48 4,62 4,69 4,69 4,48 4,52 4,66 4,76 4,76 

Куліш Т.В. 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,30 4,40 4,40 4,20 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 4,40 

Шквиря Н.О. 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 

Коноваленко А.С. 4,58 4,42 4,58 4,67 4,58 4,58 4,50 4,42 4,58 4,58 4,58 4,50 4,50 

Марчук А.С. 4,57 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,57 4,29 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,43 4,71 4,57 
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Нестеренко С.А. 4,75 4,73 4,73 4,77 4,77 4,80 4,80 4,83 4,73 4,73 4,80 4,73 4,77 4,77 

Агєєва І.В. 3,94 4,03 3,90 3,86 3,93 3,90 4,02 3,95 3,88 4,10 4,14 3,79 3,98 3,95 

Бочарова Н.О. 4,54 4,54 4,52 4,52 4,48 4,48 4,52 4,46 4,48 4,50 4,52 4,37 4,42 4,52 

Кравець О.В. 4,62 4,66 4,66 4,59 4,57 4,64 4,59 4,66 4,61 4,61 4,64 4,59 4,59 4,66 

Синяєва Л.В. 4,37 4,45 4,42 4,24 4,27 4,30 4,48 4,33 4,18 4,39 4,33 4,21 4,21 4,27 

Сурженко Н.В. 4,33 4,42 4,32 4,21 4,16 4,21 4,47 4,47 4,21 4,37 4,37 4,11 4,11 4,26 

Шевчук О.Ю. 4,63 4,59 4,64 4,65 4,62 4,62 4,62 4,59 4,59 4,65 4,59 4,51 4,58 4,57 

Ярчук А.В. 4,25 4,37 4,29 4,37 4,40 4,26 4,37 4,37 4,11 4,11 3,80 3,46 4,26 4,06 

Нехай В.В. 4,62 4,61 4,49 4,56 4,54 4,59 4,63 4,51 4,54 4,54 4,54 4,37 4,44 4,63 

Розуменко С.М. 4,14 4,10 4,20 3,90 4,10 4,10 4,30 4,10 3,70 4,20 4,20 3,60 3,70 4,00 
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МН              

Нестеренко С.А. 4,73 4,73 4,67 4,70 4,67 4,77 4,73 4,77 4,80 4,70 4,80 4,77 4,80 

Агєєва І.В. 4,00 3,83 3,90 4,03 3,98 3,76 3,93 4,16 3,84 3,86 3,83 4,03 3,95 

Бочарова Н.О. 4,60 4,44 4,62 4,56 4,54 4,62 4,50 4,62 4,67 4,54 4,56 4,73 4,65 

Кравець О.В. 4,66 4,59 4,57 4,57 4,59 4,66 4,61 4,55 4,61 4,64 4,66 4,66 4,68 

Синяєва Л.В. 4,36 4,24 4,33 4,30 4,33 4,52 4,55 4,27 4,45 4,48 4,45 4,61 4,48 

Сурженко Н.В. 4,42 4,32 4,26 4,32 4,37 4,47 4,32 4,26 4,37 4,32 4,42 4,58 4,47 

Шевчук О.Ю. 4,58 4,58 4,62 4,62 4,62 4,70 4,65 4,68 4,67 4,71 4,67 4,68 4,68 

Ярчук А.В. 4,29 4,03 4,09 4,26 4,14 4,66 4,14 4,29 4,37 4,23 4,34 4,77 4,69 

Нехай В.В. 4,78 4,68 4,68 4,61 4,63 4,76 4,71 4,66 4,76 4,66 4,66 4,76 4,78 

Розуменко С.М. 4,20 4,10 4,30 4,20 4,30 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,20 4,30 4,40 4,40 4,40 
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ОО               

Сокіл О.Г. 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,65 4,71 4,76 4,82 4,59 4,76 4,59 

Безверхня Ю.В. 4,73 4,82 4,79 4,76 4,79 4,73 4,79 4,73 4,58 4,76 4,70 4,52 4,67 4,70 

Голуб Н.В. 4,5 4,40 4,60 4,30 4,45 4,45 4,65 4,35 4,30 4,50 4,60 4,15 4,50 4,50 

Демчук О.М. 4,69 4,73 4,80 4,59 4,73 4,78 4,67 4,61 4,55 4,57 4,80 4,27 4,41 4,76 

Ілляшенко К.В. 4,74 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,79 4,71 4,79 4,68 4,79 4,71 4,79 4,71 4,79 4,75 

Костякова А.А. 4,68 4,73 4,82 4,73 4,64 4,73 4,73 4,73 4,64 4,73 4,64 4,55 4,64 4,64 

Кучеркова С.О. 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 

Сахно Л.А. 4,67 4,81 4,75 4,69 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,56 4,69 4,56 4,75 4,19 4,63 4,75 

Трачова Д.М. 4,7 4,74 4,71 4,65 4,68 4,71 4,65 4,65 4,68 4,59 4,71 4,41 4,79 4,65 
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ОО              

Сокіл О.Г. 4,76 4,76 4,82 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,82 4,82 4,82 4,76 4,88 4,82 

Безверхня Ю.В. 4,70 4,58 4,70 4,73 4,76 4,70 4,73 4,73 4,85 4,73 4,85 4,85 4,88 

Голуб Н.В. 4,55 4,35 4,50 4,55 4,60 4,30 4,60 4,75 4,45 4,60 4,60 4,75 4,55 

Демчук О.М. 4,76 4,47 4,67 4,73 4,73 4,78 4,76 4,80 4,76 4,78 4,76 4,86 4,88 

Ілляшенко К.В. 4,79 4,79 4,71 4,75 4,79 4,71 4,68 4,57 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 

Костякова А.А. 4,73 4,64 4,64 4,64 4,55 4,73 4,73 4,73 4,73 4,64 4,64 4,73 4,73 

Кучеркова С.О. 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,71 

Сахно Л.А. 4,75 4,50 4,50 4,69 4,56 4,69 4,69 4,44 4,75 4,75 4,75 4,81 4,81 

Трачова Д.М. 4,82 4,71 4,68 4,76 4,71 4,76 4,68 4,74 4,76 4,74 4,68 4,74 4,76 

  



 

 

ПІБ викладача 

се
р

е
д

н
ій

 б
ал

 з
аг

ал
ьн

и
й

 

В
и

кл
ад

ає
 м

ат
ер

іа
л

 з
р

о
зу

м
іл

о
, 

д
о

ст
уп

н
о

, з
 п

о
яс

н
ен

н
ям

 с
кл

ад
н

и
х 

п
о

зи
ц

ій
 

Д
о

тр
и

м
ує

ть
ся

 л
о

гі
чн

о
ї п

о
сл

ід
о

в-
н

о
ст

і у
 в

и
кл

ад
ен

н
і м

ат
ер

іа
л

у,
 в

і-
д

о
кр

ем
л

ю
є 

ва
ж

ли
ві

 м
о

м
ен

ти
 

М
о

ж
е 

ви
кл

и
ка

ти
 і 

п
ід

тр
и

м
ат

и
 ін

-

те
р

ес
 а

уд
и

то
р

ії 
д

о
 д

и
сц

и
п

л
ін

и
 

С
л

ід
ку

є 
за

 р
еа

кц
іє

ю
 а

уд
и

то
р

ії 

С
та

ви
ть

 п
и

та
н

н
я 

і м
о

ти
ву

є 
д

о
 

д
и

ск
ус

ії 

В
о

ло
д

іє
 в

и
со

ко
ю

 к
ул

ьт
ур

о
ю

 м
о

в-
л

ен
н

я 

Д
о

тр
и

м
ує

ть
ся

 о
п

ти
м

ал
ьн

о
го

 т
е

-

м
п

у 
ви

кл
ад

ен
н

я 
м

ат
ер

іа
лу

 

П
р

о
яв

ля
є 

тв
о

р
чи

й
 п

ід
хі

д
 й

 ін
те

-
р

ес
 д

о
 с

во
єї

 р
о

б
о

ти
 

В
и

ко
р

и
ст

о
ву

є 
н

ав
ча

л
ьн

о
-

м
ет

о
д

и
чн

і м
ат

ер
іа

ли
 (

м
ет

о
д

. 

вк
аз

ів
ки

, п
о

сі
б

н
и

ки
) 

Я
кі

ст
ь 

р
о

зм
іщ

е
н

и
х 

ви
кл

ад
ач

ем
 

м
ет

о
д

и
чн

и
х 

м
ат

ер
іа

л
ів

 з
 д

и
сц

и
п

-
л

ін
и

 н
а 

н
ав

ча
л

ьн
о

-
ін

ф
о

р
м

ац
ій

н
о

м
у 

п
о

р
та

л
і 

С
п

о
н

ук
ає

 д
о

 в
и

ко
р

и
ст

ан
н

я 
р

ес
у-

р
сі

в 
н

ау
ко

во
ї б

іб
л

іо
те

ки
 Т

Д
А

ТУ
 у

 
п

р
о

ц
ес

і в
и

вч
ен

н
я 

д
и

сц
и

п
л

ін
и

 

В
и

ко
р

и
ст

о
ву

є 
те

хн
іч

н
і з

ас
о

б
и

 н
а-

вч
ан

н
я 

(к
о

м
п

’ю
те

р
, п

р
о

ек
то

р
 т

о
-

щ
о

) 

Еф
ек

ти
вн

іс
ть

 о
р

га
н

із
ац

ії 
д

и
ст

ан
-

ц
ій

н
о

го
 н

ав
ча

н
н

я 

ПТБД               

Болтянська Л.О. 4,42 4,39 4,45 4,24 4,42 4,32 4,47 4,32 4,39 4,50 4,47 4,00 4,24 4,47 

Яворська Т.І. 4,4 4,60 4,45 4,30 4,50 4,35 4,55 4,30 4,40 4,30 4,50 4,20 4,10 4,35 

Андрєєва Л.О. 4,5 4,47 4,59 4,41 4,53 4,50 4,44 4,50 4,47 4,50 4,53 4,21 4,41 4,50 

Грицаєнко Г.І. 4,64 4,67 4,76 4,52 4,57 4,57 4,71 4,43 4,57 4,57 4,57 4,38 4,57 4,62 

Завадських Г.М. 4,71 4,76 4,78 4,71 4,69 4,73 4,76 4,63 4,73 4,65 4,73 4,43 4,71 4,76 

Лисак О.І. 4,36 4,38 4,46 4,00 4,46 4,23 4,23 4,38 4,23 4,00 4,31 3,92 4,77 4,23 

Тебенко В.М. 4,69 4,66 4,72 4,59 4,66 4,56 4,66 4,72 4,63 4,75 4,69 4,63 4,63 4,69 

Терещенко М.А. 4,54 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,67 4,50 4,33 4,50 4,17 4,17 4,50 

Педченко Г.П. 4,47 4,50 4,55 4,23 4,32 4,27 4,45 4,41 4,23 4,55 4,45 4,00 4,59 4,55 

Грицаєнко М.І. 4,13 4,29 4,00 4,29 4,00 4,29 3,86 4,29 4,14 4,14 3,86 4,14 4,14 4,14 
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ПТБД              

Болтянська Л.О. 4,47 4,18 4,39 4,42 4,53 4,53 4,50 4,42 4,42 4,53 4,47 4,66 4,61 

Яворська Т.І. 4,70 4,55 4,45 4,25 4,35 4,45 4,35 4,35 4,30 4,45 4,45 4,50 4,30 

Андрєєва Л.О. 4,53 4,59 4,53 4,47 4,50 4,59 4,59 4,65 4,56 4,50 4,41 4,56 4,50 

Грицаєнко Г.І. 4,67 4,67 4,67 4,48 4,62 4,76 4,86 4,86 4,71 4,62 4,71 4,86 4,71 

Завадських Г.М. 4,71 4,63 4,69 4,67 4,67 4,80 4,73 4,65 4,67 4,76 4,76 4,76 4,78 

Лисак О.І. 4,31 4,08 4,23 4,31 4,23 4,54 4,62 4,54 4,54 4,38 4,54 4,77 4,62 

Тебенко В.М. 4,75 4,69 4,66 4,75 4,69 4,78 4,72 4,69 4,72 4,69 4,69 4,78 4,72 

Терещенко М.А. 4,67 4,33 4,50 4,50 4,50 4,67 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,50 4,67 4,67 4,67 

Педченко Г.П. 4,41 4,23 4,45 4,50 4,55 4,64 4,73 4,59 4,55 4,55 4,59 4,59 4,73 

Грицаєнко М.І. 4,00 4,00 4,14 4,29 4,00 4,14 4,14 4,29 3,86 4,00 4,29 4,29 4,43 
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ПУАП               

Олексенко Р.І. 4,05 4,05 4,08 3,90 3,93 3,93 4,03 3,98 3,98 4,15 4,10 3,90 3,90 4,00 

Ортіна Г.В. 4,61 4,64 4,50 4,71 4,43 4,57 4,50 4,64 4,71 4,43 4,64 4,29 4,50 4,64 

Горбова Н.А. 4,56 4,57 4,55 4,46 4,58 4,57 4,62 4,54 4,49 4,51 4,46 4,42 4,45 4,52 

Плотніченко С.Р. 4,44 4,48 4,35 4,35 4,35 4,43 4,50 4,43 4,40 4,45 4,43 4,30 4,48 4,35 

Єфіменко Л.М. 4,78 4,94 4,76 4,76 4,82 4,71 4,71 4,76 4,88 4,71 4,53 4,29 4,88 4,76 

Вороніна Ю.Є. 4,3 4,39 4,39 4,25 4,36 4,39 4,29 4,29 4,14 4,25 4,50 3,82 3,93 4,21 

Нестеренко О.М. 4,29 4,53 4,47 4,05 4,00 4,11 4,26 4,21 4,16 4,26 4,37 4,00 4,05 4,21 
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ПУАП              

Олексенко Р.І. 4,23 4,00 4,00 3,98 4,00 4,23 4,08 4,15 4,13 4,10 4,08 4,18 4,15 

Ортіна Г.В. 4,71 4,64 4,50 4,64 4,71 4,71 4,71 4,64 4,71 4,71 4,57 4,71 4,71 

Горбова Н.А. 4,58 4,55 4,65 4,57 4,58 4,65 4,68 4,62 4,62 4,58 4,49 4,68 4,69 

Плотніченко С.Р. 4,58 4,30 4,38 4,53 4,50 4,53 4,45 4,53 4,40 4,40 4,53 4,68 4,53 

Єфіменко Л.М. 4,88 4,71 4,82 4,76 4,82 4,94 4,82 4,82 4,88 4,71 4,82 4,94 4,88 

Вороніна Ю.Є. 4,39 3,96 4,11 4,36 4,36 4,54 4,29 4,36 4,32 4,36 4,36 4,68 4,54 

Нестеренко О.М. 4,47 4,47 4,16 4,26 4,37 4,37 4,32 4,37 4,42 4,32 4,42 4,37 4,47 
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ФБСС               

Яцух О.О. 4,63 4,61 4,61 4,43 4,52 4,52 4,65 4,43 4,48 4,57 4,70 4,30 4,74 4,65 

Трусова Н.В. 4,77 4,79 4,68 4,74 4,74 4,79 4,74 4,74 4,74 4,79 4,74 4,79 4,79 4,79 

Якушева І.Є. 4,74 4,72 4,64 4,64 4,67 4,67 4,81 4,69 4,69 4,72 4,86 4,56 4,86 4,78 

Захарова Н.Ю. 4,54 4,62 4,66 4,31 4,52 4,48 4,69 4,28 4,21 4,59 4,62 4,00 4,59 4,55 

Рубцова Н.М. 4,83 4,87 4,85 4,74 4,87 4,79 4,79 4,85 4,77 4,85 4,87 4,36 4,79 4,90 

Радченко Н.Г. 4,82 4,88 4,86 4,83 4,85 4,88 4,86 4,83 4,80 4,84 4,80 4,61 4,83 4,81 

Чкан І.О. 4,84 4,84 4,89 4,84 4,87 4,89 4,89 4,84 4,84 4,84 4,87 4,64 4,82 4,80 

Косторной С.В. 4,75 4,71 4,68 4,52 4,59 4,71 4,77 4,71 4,57 4,77 4,80 4,48 4,86 4,73 

Демченко І.В. 4,73 4,74 4,72 4,72 4,74 4,72 4,77 4,72 4,74 4,74 4,72 4,64 4,74 4,72 
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ФБСС              

Яцух О.О. 4,74 4,61 4,61 4,70 4,70 4,70 4,61 4,78 4,78 4,74 4,65 4,74 4,78 

Трусова Н.В. 4,84 4,74 4,79 4,79 4,74 4,74 4,79 4,84 4,79 4,68 4,79 4,79 4,79 

Якушева І.Є. 4,72 4,69 4,78 4,72 4,67 4,89 4,72 4,58 4,86 4,72 4,81 4,92 4,83 

Захарова Н.Ю. 4,62 4,21 4,41 4,45 4,55 4,62 4,79 4,72 4,62 4,69 4,69 4,86 4,79 

Рубцова Н.М. 4,87 4,69 4,72 4,85 4,87 4,87 4,92 4,90 4,87 4,90 4,92 4,92 4,92 

Радченко Н.Г. 4,85 4,78 4,83 4,80 4,79 4,84 4,84 4,80 4,80 4,86 4,83 4,84 4,86 

Чкан І.О. 4,82 4,76 4,84 4,78 4,84 4,87 4,84 4,78 4,84 4,84 4,87 4,84 4,89 

Косторной С.В. 4,84 4,82 4,79 4,73 4,80 4,88 4,88 4,70 4,73 4,80 4,82 4,89 4,89 

Демченко І.В. 4,72 4,77 4,72 4,72 4,72 4,77 4,72 4,72 4,74 4,74 4,72 4,74 4,74 

 

Завідувачка ВМЯОД  Радміла СКЛЯР  


